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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA A1
Società VOLTEGGIO TRAVE CORPO LIBERO PARALLELE TOTALE

1DI GREGORIO GIOIA GYMTECH 17,40 16,5 14,05 15,25 63,20
2SORTINO DALILA IONICA GYM 16,550 13,650 13,150 11,200 54,550
3GREENLAND KELSEY MALTA 15,200 12,500 12,200 13,100 53,000
4OLIVA ANNA SSD UNIME 15,325 10,500 12,650 6,800 45,275
5MICALLEF NOELLA MALTA 14,700 8,650 9,650 9,200 42,200



Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA A2
Società VOLTEGGIO TRAVE CORPO LIBERO PARALLELE TOTALE

1NICOSIA AZZURRA IONICA GYM 19,517 18,750 18,200 19,300 75,767
2LATTUGA NICOLE IONICA GYM 19,550 17,250 17,400 19,050 73,250
3FARACI MARTINA RITA IONICA GYM 19,533 18,600 16,550 13,900 68,583
4FINOCCHIARO GIULIA IONICA GYM 19,583 15,850 17,500 15,450 68,383
5VITTORIO DILETTA IONICA GYM 19,317 14,350 14,950 15,300 63,917
6DI ROSA GRETA MILLENNIUM 19,383 14,100 15,550 13,850 62,883
7ARRUZZOLI IRENE SSD UNIME 19,300 13,800 15,300 13,600 62,000
8PITINO MAVÌ KUDOS 19,500 12,400 15,200 14,850 61,950
9AGOSTA MARTINA KUDOS 19,183 14,100 15,100 13,250 61,633

10PARISI GIORGIA SICILY ACADEMY 19,367 13,650 14,400 13,150 60,567
11SCOLARECI NOEMI SICILY ACADEMY 19,150 13,750 13,750 13,750 60,400
12PRIVITERA LIDIA IONICA GYM 19,317 13,650 13,700 13,250 59,917
13FAVA MARIELE MILLENNIUM 19,367 13,500 15,050 11,950 59,867
14ABIGAIL FINNLEY FRASER CHUN GYMNASTICS M 18,867 12,950 12,750 14,700 59,267
15GREENLAND CLAIRE MALTA 18,983 12,650 13,450 14,050 59,133
16BORG DEGIORGIO ELLA MALTA 18,750 12,850 12,550 14,650 58,800
17COSENZA MIRIAM MARASALA GYM LAB 19,433 12,350 14,650 12,300 58,733
18SOLANO OLIMPIA IONICA GYM 19,317 11,350 14,050 13,650 58,367
19URBANI SOFIA SSD UNIME 19,100 13,150 14,350 11,750 58,350
20AZZOPARDI ELYA MALTA 19,117 12,800 12,800 13,200 57,917
21GIANNETTO IRENE FATIMA SICILY ACADEMY 19,283 10,900 12,950 12,900 56,033
22GALEA AMY MALTA 18,950 10,100 12,200 13,350 54,600
23MAGRO  EMILY MALTA 18,983 11,100 10,450 12,050 52,583
24PISANI KRISTA MALTA 18,050 12,150 12,000 10,350 52,550
25SACHA BORG CHUN GYMNASTICS M 19,050 10,350 10,950 11,600 51,950
26DEMICOLI MARTA                        MALTA 18,050 9,700 11,200 9,350 48,300
27PORTER RACHEL MALTA 12,350 10,250 11,350 9,800 43,750



Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA JUNIOR

Società VOLTEGGIO TRAVE CORPO LIBERO PARALLELE TOTALE

1 SPECIALE AURORA IONICA GYM 12,475 10,450 12,200 8,750 43,875

2 AFFINITA ASIA IONICA GYM 11,800 12,000 11,450 8,100 43,350

3 RAGUSA FLORA MILLENNIUM 11,650 10,750 10,300 9,250 41,950

4 DEGUARA MIA CHUN G. MALTA 10,675 9,900 9,900 9,200 39,675

5 MASTROENI GINEVRA SICILY ACADEMY 12,025 9,700 10,250 7,200 39,175

6 AINIS SOFIA SSD UNIME 10,875 8,700 10,700 8,700 38,975

6 HANNAH GRECH CHUN G. MALTA 11,375 9,400 10,700 7,500 38,975

8 ANTOCI RACHELE PALLADIUM 11,975 8,850 10,550 7,250 38,625

9 CARUANA MARTINA CHUN G. MALTA 9,825 8,550 10,400 8,200 36,975

10 ATTARD SARAH MARIE CHUN G. MALTA 11,225 9,450 8,500 6,400 35,575

11 VELLA AMY CHUN G. MALTA 10,175 7,050 10,350 7,200 34,775

12 DE GERONIMO MARIA POL. BONAGIA 10,000 8,100 10,000 5,500 33,600

13 SALIBA TUREK IRENE MALTA 8,975 9,900 7,400 3,250 29,525

14 PISCOPO AIYANA CHUN G. MALTA 10,375 8,250 9,200 1,400 29,225

15 DEBONO EMMA MALTA 10,075 9,100 8,300 1,700 29,175

16 O'LEARY KEIRA CHUN G. MALTA 10,800 7,300 8,800 1,400 28,300

17 AVELLINO MIRELLE MALTA 9,950 7,950 8,350 1,950 28,200

18 GATT AILEY MALTA 9,250 7,450 7,950 3,350 28,000

19 VELLA BENCINI FEDERICA CHUN G. MALTA 10,650 6,050 8,200 2,650 27,550

20 GAUCI MARTINA MALTA 10,150 8,900 7,850 0,100 27,000

21 BORG RACHELA MALTA 4,800 9,150 8,200 0,500 22,650



Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA SENIOR
Società VOLTEGGIO TRAVE CORPO LIBERO PARALLELE TOTALE

1CAVALLARO GIULIA IONICA GYM 13,325 11,300 11,900 10,700 47,225
2ARLOTTA MARTINA POL. BONAGIA 11,150 9,500 11,150 8,100 39,900
3MICALLEF MEGAN ELLEN CHUN G. MALTA 11,025 10,000 10,750 6,000 37,775
4MUSUMECI GIADA IONICA GYM 10,575 10,800 10,200 0,950 32,525
5SCIBERRAS CAROLINA CHUN G. MALTA 11,200 6,350 9,500 0,700 27,750



Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA VOLTEGGIO/VOLT JUNIOR

Società VOLTEGGIO/VOLT
1 SPECIALE AURORA IONICA GYM 12,475
2 MASTROENI GINEVRA SICILY ACADEMY 12,025
3 ANTOCI RACHELE PALLADIUM 11,975
4 AFFINITA ASIA IONICA GYM 11,800
5 RAGUSA FLORA MILLENNIUM 11,650
6 CERRUTO FRANCESCA KUDOS 11,475
7 HANNAH GRECH CHUN G. MALTA 11,375
8 ATTARD SARAH MARIE CHUN G. MALTA 11,225
9 AINIS SOFIA SSD UNIME 10,875
10 O'LEARY KEIRA CHUN G. MALTA 10,800
11 DEGUARA MIA CHUN G. MALTA 10,675
12 VELLA BENCINI FEDERICA CHUN G. MALTA 10,650
13 BONGIORNO FLAVIA SSD UNIME 10,575
14 FIDONE ESTER KUDOS 10,550
15 PISCOPO AIYANA CHUN G. MALTA 10,375
16 VELLA AMY CHUN G. MALTA 10,175
17 GAUCI MARTINA MALTA 10,150
18 DEBONO EMMA MALTA 10,075
19 AVELLINO MIRELLE MALTA 9,950
19 FIDONE ERSILIA KUDOS 9,950
21 CARUANA MARTINA CHUN G. MALTA 9,825
22 GATT AILEY MALTA 9,250
23 SALIBA TUREK IRENE MALTA 8,975
24 BORG RACHELA MALTA 4,800



Parallele junior
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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA PARALLELE/UB JUNIOR

Società

1RAGUSA FLORA MILLENNIUM 9,250

2DEGUARA MIA CHUN G. MALTA 9,200

3SPECIALE AURORA IONICA GYM 8,750

4AINIS SOFIA SSD UNIME 8,700

5CARUANA MARTINA CHUN G. MALTA 8,200

6AFFINITA ASIA IONICA GYM 8,100

7HANNAH GRECH CHUN G. MALTA 7,500

8ANTOCI RACHELE PALLADIUM 7,250

9MASTROENI GINEVRA SICILY ACADEMY 7,200

10VELLA AMY CHUN G. MALTA 7,200

11ATTARD SARAH MARIE CHUN G. MALTA 6,400

12DE GERONIMO MARIA POL. BONAGIA 5,500

13GATT AILEY MALTA 3,350

14SALIBA TUREK IRENE MALTA 3,250

15VELLA BENCINI FEDERICA CHUN G. MALTA 2,650

16AVELLINO MIRELLE MALTA 1,950

17DEBONO EMMA MALTA 1,700

18PISCOPO AIYANA CHUN G. MALTA 1,400

19O'LEARY KEIRA CHUN G. MALTA 1,400

20BORG RACHELA MALTA 0,500

21GAUCI MARTINA MALTA 0,100



Trave Junior
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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA TRAVE/BEAM JUNIOR

Società

1AFFINITA ASIA IONICA GYM 12,000

2RAGUSA FLORA MILLENNIUM 10,750

3SPECIALE AURORA IONICA GYM 10,450

4DEGUARA MIA CHUN G. MALTA 9,900

5SALIBA TUREK IRENE MALTA 9,900

6MASTROENI GINEVRA SICILY ACADEMY 9,700

7ATTARD SARAH MARIE CHUN G. MALTA 9,450

8HANNAH GRECH CHUN G. MALTA 9,400

9BORG RACHELA MALTA 9,150

10DEBONO EMMA MALTA 9,100

11GAUCI MARTINA MALTA 8,900

12ANTOCI RACHELE PALLADIUM 8,850

13AINIS SOFIA SSD UNIME 8,700

14BONGIORNO FLAVIA SSD UNIME 8,550

15CARUANA MARTINA CHUN G. MALTA 8,550

16CERRUTO FRANCESCA KUDOS 8,450

17PISCOPO AIYANA CHUN G. MALTA 8,250

18DE GERONIMO MARIA POL. BONAGIA 8,100

19AVELLINO MIRELLE MALTA 7,950

20GATT AILEY MALTA 7,450

21O'LEARY KEIRA CHUN G. MALTA 7,300

22VELLA AMY CHUN G. MALTA 7,050

23VELLA BENCINI FEDERICA CHUN G. MALTA 6,050



Corpo libero Junior
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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA CORPO LIBERO/FLOOR JUNIOR

Società

1SPECIALE AURORA IONICA GYM 12,200

2AFFINITA ASIA IONICA GYM 11,450

3AINIS SOFIA SSD UNIME 10,700

4HANNAH GRECH CHUN G. MALTA 10,700

4ANTOCI RACHELE PALLADIUM 10,550

7CARUANA MARTINA CHUN G. MALTA 10,400

8CERRUTO FRANCESCA KUDOS 10,350

9VELLA AMY CHUN G. MALTA 10,350

10MASTROENI GINEVRA SICILY ACADEMY 10,250

11DEGUARA MIA CHUN G. MALTA 9,900

14RAGUSA FLORA MILLENNIUM 9,800

15PISCOPO AIYANA CHUN G. MALTA 9,200

16O'LEARY KEIRA CHUN G. MALTA 8,800

17ATTARD SARAH MARIE CHUN G. MALTA 8,500

18AVELLINO MIRELLE MALTA 8,350

19DEBONO EMMA MALTA 8,300

20BORG RACHELA MALTA 8,200

21VELLA BENCINI FEDERICA CHUN G. MALTA 8,200

22GATT AILEY MALTA 7,950

23GAUCI MARTINA MALTA 7,850

24SALIBA TUREK IRENE MALTA 7,400



Volteggio Senior
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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA VOLTEGGIO/VOLT SENIOR

Società

1CAVALLARO GIULIA IONICA GYM 13,325

2VITALE CATERINA IONICA GYM 13,275

3SCIBERRAS CAROLINA CHUN G. MALTA 11,200

4ARLOTTA MARTINA POL. BONAGIA 11,150

5MICALLEF MEGAN ELLEN CHUN G. MALTA 11,025

6MUSUMECI GIADA IONICA GYM 10,575



Parallele Senior
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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA PARALLELE/UB SENIOR

Società

1VITALE CATERINA IONICA GYM 11,200

2CAVALLARO GIULIA IONICA GYM 10,700

3ARLOTTA MARTINA POL. BONAGIA 8,100

4MICALLEF MEGAN ELLEN CHUN G. MALTA 6,000

5MUSUMECI GIADA IONICA GYM 0,950

6SCIBERRAS CAROLINA CHUN G. MALTA 0,700



Trave Senior
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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA TRAVE/BEAM SENIOR

Società

1CAVALLARO GIULIA IONICA GYM 11,300

2MUSUMECI GIADA IONICA GYM 10,800

3ARLOTTA MARTINA POL. BONAGIA 9,500

4VITALE CATERINA IONICA GYM 9,350

5SCIBERRAS CAROLINA CHUN G. MALTA 6,350



Corpo libero Senior
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Catania 30 ottobre 2022

CLASSIFICA CORPO LIBERO/FLOOR SENIOR

Società

1ARLOTTA MARTINA POL. BONAGIA 11,150

2CAVALLARO GIULIA IONICA GYM 11,900

3MICALLEF MEGAN ELLEN CHUN G. MALTA 10,750

4MUSUMECI GIADA IONICA GYM 10,200

5SCIBERRAS CAROLINA CHUN G. MALTA 9,500


	CLASSIFICHE Sicilia Malta 30 ottobre 2022.pdf
	A1
	A2
	Junior
	Senior
	Volteggio Junior
	Parallele junior
	Trave Junior
	Corpo libero Junior
	Volteggio Senior
	Parallele Senior
	Trave Senior
	Corpo libero Senior

	CLASSIFICA UNIFICATA J&S VOLTEGGIO
	CLASSIFICA UNIFICATA J&s

